Weight Variations

GAW Sunday, 23 October 2022

Box Greyhound

Race# 1 Maiden/Provincial 1/400
1 Springvale Chip
9/2 Bye Bye Blues

4 Miss Motel

5 Montana Lace
7 Velocity Tahnie
8 Flying Poet

Race# 2 Juvenile/Provincial 1/400

1 Storm Tyson

2 Sintra

4 Irene

5 Victa Marli

7 On The Whisky's
8 Cash On Delivery

Race# 3 Open Series (Final)/Provincial 1/400

1 Patched

2 Abernathy

3 Sister Roberta
4 Karmen Kristy

Lady Luck
Sutton Sandy

Mepunga Knight

o N o O

Taylor Toves

Last

31.6
255

251

31.6

35.1
294
26.5
27.0
24.6
28.0

33.6
33.7
30.7
281
28.7
221
36.1
36.5

This

32.1
26.0
253
30.6
26.3
32.4

35.1
294
26.5
27.3
24.8
284

33.6
34.0
30.7
284
28.7
22.6
36.0
371

Race# 4 Stayers Cup (Heat)/Provincial 1/643 (1)

1 War Drum Express
2 Springvale Rex

4 Victa Grosso

6 Bedrock Will

8 Mr. Ibrox

33.1
30.6
34.2
34.7
33.4

32.9
31.6
34.9
35.0
33.4

Race# 5 Stayers Cup (Heat)/Provincial 1/643 (2)

1 Radek Bale

2 Redeem A Prize

33.7
30.4

33.6
30.7

Variance

0.5
0.5
0.2

0.8

0.0
0.0
0.0
0.3
0.2
0.4

0.0
0.3
0.0
0.3
0.0
0.5
-0.1
0.6

1.0
0.7
0.3
0.0

-0.1
0.3
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Box

Race# 6

N

o 0~ W

Race# 7

o a0 A wWN

Race# 8

A W N

0 ~N o O

Race# 9

Greyhound

Howling Hoss
Kruger Lass

Spring Agatha

Last

32.5
29.3
20.8

This
32.2
29.5
29.6

Variance

-0.3
0.2
-0.2

Gawler Gold Cup (G3) (Consolation)/Provincial 1/531

Springvale Max
Top Quality
Springvale Maddi
Basil Brush Rose
Sutton Prince
Panorama
Whiskey Soda

Winnington Bale

Mixed 4/5/Provincial 1/531

Strategise
Springvale Roxy
Harry

Universal Value
Hill Top Jack
Weblec Gem
Spring Mayfield

Lot Of Poise

Gawler Gold Cup (G3) (Final)/Provincial 1/531

Silver Stone
Came And Went
Kelsey Bale
Spring Phoebe
Charlee's Misty
Propelled
Impress Us

Victa Reid

Grade 6/Provincial 1/400
Shan's Jinx
Spring Ignite

Calix Bale

29.2
33.8
251
33.9
33.6
26.3
27.0
36.6

33.4
255
35.2
32.9
31.9
26.3
28.3
33.4

32.8
32.7
31.6
28.9
27.0
36.9
30.5
32.5

27.9
30.9
32.1

29.6
341
25.8
34.2
33.9
26.6
27.0
36.8

33.6
25.7
35.4
33.1
32.3
26.6
28.8
33.9

33.1
33.0
31.8
28.9
27.0
36.9
30.4
32.9

28.0
30.8
32.2

0.4
0.3
0.7
0.3
0.3
0.3
0.0
0.2

0.2
0.2
0.2
0.2
0.4
0.3
0.5
0.5

0.3
0.3
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.0
-0.1
0.4

0.1
-0.1
0.1
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Box

Race# 10

0o N o N

Race# 11

Race# 12

a DN

Greyhound

Aston Scepter
Magical Doll

Gondola

Mixed 3/4/Provincial 1/400

Kelly's Missile
Victa Kurt
Charlie Brother
Spring Bonnie
I'M Gifted Too

Aston Stella

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (1)

Brief

Victa Mikey

Aston Hayato
Hard Case Watson
Chicks Love Me

Canya Razor

Grade 5/Provincial 1/400 (2)

Rocket Man Rose
Canya Angel
Sizzle And Shine
Tommy Lee Rose
Rage Quit

Emerley Poida

Last

28.2
26.2
24.2

33.1
35.5
32.2
27.0
28.0
27.8

255
32.7
32.4
32.3
31.3
30.0

33.1
274
26.3
334
33.7
30.7

This
29.0
25.7
24.5

33.4
35.9
32.5
271
28.0
28.3

255
33.2
33.1
32.5
31.3
30.4

33.4
27.6
26.3
34.3
34.2
31.3

Variance

0.8
-0.5
0.3

0.3
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.0
0.5

0.0
0.5
0.7
0.2
0.0
0.4

0.3
0.2
0.0
0.9
0.5
0.6
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